
Christmas Countdown Scratch Cards

Ticket No. Name

1 Robbie Woods Woods

2 Joan Phair

3 Barbara Szorad

4 Valerie Elliott

5 Valerie Elliott

6 Andrew Hoare

7 Paula Shannon

8 Darren Shannon

9 Hayley Mcelroy

10 David Mannering

11 Shane Crozier

12 Trevor Holden

13 Brian Treacy

14 David Mannering

15 Laura Bratton

16 Clare Odonnell

17 Lindsay Merrett

18 Alexander Roulston

19 Susan Oneill

20 Rachel Kerr

21 John James Brough

22 Dympna Clarke

23 Ross Burrell

24 Mark Taylor

25 Louise Mccann

26 Michelle Coyle

27 Wayne Convey

28 Katrina Treanor

29 Dolores Conway

30 Patricia Mcandrew

31 Robbie Woods Woods

32 Deborah Beresford

33 Ashleen Bradley

34 Karina Mocernaka Ozola

35 Declan Greene

36 John Conlon

37 Derek Beatty

38 Jamail Akhtar

39 Patricia Mckiernan

40 Tracy Mcglone

41 Olga Mcphillips

42 Karina Mocernaka Ozola

43 Clare Odonnell

44 Sharon Reynolds

45 Gladys Ewing

46 Sinead Judge

47 Anne Breen

48 Margaret Donnelly

49 Tracy Mcglone
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Christmas Countdown Scratch Cards

Ticket No. Name

50 Christine Conwell

51 Anna Harte

52 Martin Higgins

53 Anita Kehoe

54 Sharron Little

55 Maura Geraldo

56 Jillian Loan

57 Shelley Mccabe

58 Gary Brian

59 Gordon Catterson

60 Andrew Harding

61 Michael Donnelly

62 Sean Marshall

63 Michelle Maguire

64 Clive Mitchell

65 Louise Mullin

66 Clodagh Devlin

67 Declan Greene

68 Scott Walker

69 Carmel Mcgovern

70 Sam Caldwell

71 David Mannering

72 David Mannering

73 David Mannering

74 Ashleen Bradley

75 Aisling Hueston

76 Maureen Mc Gerty

77 Peter Fee

78 Kathleen Thompson

79 Richard Wood

80 Leanne O'neill

81 Declan Greene

82 Frank Murray

83 Michelle Warren

84 Angela Jordan

85 Shana Mcnern

86 Ronan Teague

87 Natalie Gallinagh

88 Sharron Little

89 Patricia Mcandrew

90 Rosamond Phair

91 Simon Beech

92 Peter Fee

93 Trish Wall

94 Aisling Hueston

95 Josie-mae Gaffney

96 Anne Wynne

97 Andrew Harding

98 Josie-mae Gaffney
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Christmas Countdown Scratch Cards

Ticket No. Name

99 Michael Donnelly

100 Shelley Mccabe

101 Dympna Clarke

102 Marie Hoy

103 Neill Mcgale

104 Nathan White

105 Sinead Mcgovern

106 Sylvie Pader

107 Laura Bratton

108 David Mannering

109 Derek Beatty

110 Tracy Mcglone

111 Patricia Gray

112 Cathal Gallagher

113 Maria Larkin

114 Brenda Mallon

115 Frank Murray

116 Anne Breen

117 David Mannering

118 Lorraine Gilroy

119 Merlinda Dinsmore

120 Wendy Nightingale

121 Dympna Clarke

122 Andrew Hoare

123 Shana Mcnern

124 Maria Larkin

125 Catherine Mcgoldrick

126 Maura Geraldo

127 Rebecca Clarke

128 Brenda Mallon

129 Pauline Sheridan

130 Karolina Szymanek

131 Shane Mcglone

132 Rachel Kerr

133 Alexander Roulston

134 Carmel Mcgovern

135 Linda Breen

136 Rachel Gallagher

137 Tony Lynch

138 Tracy Mcglone

139 Ruth Kane

140 Curry Stephanie
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